683 Bus Interchange
684 Sumner

Christchurch Boys’ and
Girls’ High Schools

683 Bus Interchange
Afternoon Trip
Christchurch Girls” High School

Bus Interchange

The 683 is PM only

684 Sumner
Morning Trip
Sumner

Main Rd (Redcliffs)
Ferry Rd (Ferrymead)

Catholic Cathedral College
(outside bus depot)

Bus Interchange

Christchurch Girls” High School
(Kilmarnock St)

Christchurch Boys’ High School
(Kahu Road)

Need help?

M/T/Th/F

2.50pm 2.40pm

3.05pm 2.55pm

Mon-Fri
7.25am
7.35am
7.42am

8.00am
8.05am

8.20am

8.25am

Give us a call on (03) 366 88 55

or visit metro.co.nz

Wed Only

Afternoon Trip

Christchurch Boys’ High School
(Kahu Road)

Christchurch Girls’ High School
(Kilmarnock St)

Bus Interchange

Catholic Cathedral College
(outside bus depot)

Ferry Rd (Ferrymead)

Main Rd (Redcliffs)

Sumner

M/T/Th/F

3.10pm

3.12pm
3.27pm
3:33pm
3.45pm

3.55pm
4.05pm

Wed Only

2.40pm

242pm
2.57pm
3:03pm
3.15pm

3.25pm
3.35pm

metro

Our network
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